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Bhupinder Singh Dhaliwal

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Bhupinder Singh Dhaliwal
Postcode SL1 6DQ

Date of birth August 1977
Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PHARMACY PLANET LIMITED

X-PHARM LIMITED

BFG INVESTMENTS LTD

X-PHARM PROPERTY LIMITED
BANDOOK LTD

X-PHARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EUROMED PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
AKILI SOLUTIONS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
REMEDY PHARM LIMITED
WALLGREEN LIMITED

WALLGREEN LIMITED
DAWNCHANGE LIMITED
DAWNCHANGE LIMITED

X-PHARM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15298905

04664432
11657020
11617645
10784478
05911213
07495412
05103625

Number
07047236
01427923

01427923
02254514
02254514

04664432

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Newly

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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910605463

910605463
Unit 4 Progress Business Centre

Slough
England
British

App. Date
21/11/2023

01/11/2023
02/11/2018
11/10/2018
23/05/2017
29/05/2013
17/01/2011
16/04/2004

App. Date
16/10/2009
30/03/2007

30/03/2007
15/06/2005
13/06/2005

14/04/2003

Res. Date

24/12/2022

05/02/2010

Res. Date
07/08/2014
05/02/2010

05/02/2010
05/02/2010
05/02/2010

05/02/2010

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



